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表　韓国の家計信用残高の推移
（単位：兆ウォン、％）

家計信用残高 前期比
2017年 1Q 1,359.0 16.4

2Q 1,387.8 28.8
3Q 1,419.1 31.4
4Q 1,450.6 31.5

2018年 1Q 1,468.1 17.5
2Q 1,492.3 24.2
3Q 1,513.8 21.6
4Q 1,536.7 22.9

2019年 1Q 1,540.2 3.5
2Q 1,557.1 16.9
3Q 1,572.9 15.8
4Q 1,600.6 27.7

2020年 1Q 1,611.4 10.8
2Q 1,637.3 25.8
3Q 1,681.8 44.6
4Q 1,727.9 46.1

2021年 1Q 1,764.6 36.7
2Q 1,805.9 41.2

（出所）韓国銀行
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